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Date | Day | Time | Topic Guide
Student Seminar
Dr. Akshata Shahane |A) Nutrition Thera "
05012026 Moncay &-4 pi Dr. Pranav Bhandari B; Fluid and Electfglyte therapy BrAjikJadtey
Burns
12-01-2026| Monday | 3-4 pm g; gﬁg?ﬁ:‘gjg;?r fgsiﬁahsc;physmlogy 8N systemic Dr. Sandesh Gawade
B) Clinical features and Complications
; ; Thyroid
19-01-2026| Monday | 3-4 pm 8;: g;‘]‘:ﬁe:tz'r:‘gh A) ySurgicaI Anatomy Dr. Nikhil Phadke
B) Physiology and Thyroid Function
Central activity
13-01-2026 | Tuesday | 2 -3 pm |Research Society Meeting
20-01-2026 | Tuesday | 2-3 pm |Morbidity & Mortality Meeting
27-01-2026 | Tuesday | 2 -3 pm |Interdepartmental Journal Club
A) Journal club , B) Short Case Presentation
07-01-2026 | Wednesday | 3 - 4 pm |A) Dr. Shruti Atram B) Dr. Vishal Sakate Dr. Ojus Wadhwa
14-01-2026 | Wednesday | 3 - 4 pm |A) Dr. Vishal Sakate B) Dr. Thwisha Ramakrishnan Dr. Samadhan Kshirsagar
21-01-2026 | Wednesday| 3 - 4 pm |A) Dr. Harshvardhan Dadas B) Dr. Akshata Shahane Dr. Pavan Dharurkar
28-01-2026 | Wednesday| 3 - 4 pm |A) Dr. Ganesh BankarB) Dr. Pranav Bhandari Dr. Rahul Kashide
Faculty & Guest Lecture
08-01-2026 | Thursday | 1-2 pm |Faculty Lecture - Chest Trauma Dr. Sachin Naik
17.01-2026 | Saturday | 1-2 pm Sggj;;ﬁﬁg:n Azt felatekio.Ahaminekwel Dr. Rahul Mahadar
Endoscopy Training
01-01-2026 | Thursday |12 -1 pm|JR 1 - Endoscopic hemostasis: Techniques & complications
JR 2 -- ERCP: Patient preparation, medications & dyes Dr. Mandar Doiphode/
08-01-2026 | Thursday [12-1pm eontisindications preparatio y Dr. Sachin Ngik/
15-01-2026 | Thursday |12 -1 pm|Revision Dr. Sandesh Gawade /
22-01-2026 | Thursday |12 - 1 pm|Revision Dr. Samadhan Kshirsagar
29-01-2026 | Thursday | 12-1pm |[Revision
Long Case Presentation
n1.01-2026 Friday 2 - 4 pm |(Final year Practical Exam)
-»-01-2026 Friday 2 -4 pm |Dr. Shubhr Bajpai Dr. Vivek Bonde
16-01-2026 Friday 2 -4 pm |Dr. Atharva Patil Dr. Shanataram Gulve
23-01-2026| Friday 2 - 4 pm |Dr. Riddhi Jadhav Dr. Tushar Khachane
30-01-2026 Friday 2 - 4 pm |Dr. Harshvardhan Dadas Dr. Nandkishor Raut
Laparoscopic endotrainer
03-01-2026 | Saturday | 2 -4 pm |JR 1 - Exercise 1.3: Peg ring insertion on pole (Both hand) Dr. Rahul Kashide
10-01-2026 | Saturday | 2-4pm gsazst-ofn)gizse Giaubuturing tschnigles: Endito-sids Dr. Pavan Dharurkar
17-01-2026 | Saturday | 2 -4 pm |Revision Dr. Shantaram Gulve
24-01-2026 | Saturday | 2 -4 pm |Revision Dr. Sachin Naik
31-01-2026 | Saturday | 2 -4 pm |Revision Dr. Samadhan Kshirsagar
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